Tech Specs

Type:

Number of Channels:
Total Power:
Speaker Size:
Reverb:

EQ:

Inputs:

Outputs:

Bluetooth:

Computer Connectivity:

Construction Material:
Power Source:
Height:

Width:

Depth:

Weight:

Solid State

2

12W

2x3"

Yes

2 x 2-band EQ

1 x 1/4", 1 x XLR-1/4" combo, 1 x 1/8" (aux in)
1 x XLR, 1 x 1/8" (emulated out/headphones)
Yes

Bluetooth

Plastic

8 x AA/ Rechargeable battery pack (optional)
10.2"

15.7"

6.7"

6.17 Ibs.



